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Women / XS / 10A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelzi Walls368
TCGA

9.650 9.600 9.2009.700 38.150
2 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Addison Hacker474
Oly Festus

9.700 9.550 8.8009.750 37.800
1 3 1 3T 2 

2 

Lyla Reeves443
Oly Ellisville

9.250 9.650 9.1009.300 37.300
7T 1 5 2 3 

3 

Sidney Kolaks389
Oly Manchester

9.550 9.400 8.6009.700 37.250
3 6 3T 8T 4 

4 

Ilse Krakos363
TCGA

9.250 9.500 8.8009.550 37.100
8T 4 4 4T 5 

5 

Madelyn Folkert359
TCGA

9.100 9.450 8.6509.000 36.200
9 5 7T 5T 6 

6 

Piper Williamson317
Oly Rock Hill

9.300 9.100 8.6508.850 35.900
5T 9T 9T 6T 7 

7 

Adalynn Venz477
Oly Festus

9.400 8.800 8.6509.000 35.850
4 12 8T 7T 8 

8 

Kniley Ritter350
TCGA

8.800 9.200 8.6008.850 35.450
11T 7 10T 9T 9 

9 

Yasmeen Nawas402
Oly Manchester

9.300 9.100 8.3008.400 35.100
6T 10T 12 10 10 

10 

Bella Benson157
Concordia

8.700 8.850 8.2009.100 34.850
13 11 6 11 11 

11 

Sydney Hannebique348
TCGA

9.000 9.150 8.0008.200 34.350
10 8 13 13 12 

12 

Lauren Damman345
TCGA

8.800 8.750 8.1008.600 34.250
12T 13 11 12 13 

13 
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